TUPELO WATER & LIGHT DEPARTMENT
BID TABULATION - LED LUMINAIRES
BID NO. 2022-018WL
APRIL 21, 2022
Vendors
Stuart C. Irby Arkasas All-Phase
Electric Electric
Item Product Supply

Page 1/4
®
ORDERING GUIDE EXAMPLE: UDD 65 G3 5K S
Luminaire Type Lumen Output Generation Voltage CCT* Finish Options
     UDD  Dusk to Dawn      65  6,200 Lumens
     90  8,800 Lumens
     125  12,200 Lumens
     G3      BLANK=
120-277V
    4K  4000K
    5K  5000K
     BLANK= Dark Bronze
     S= Silver
     C**=Custom color
     BLANK= Twist-lock Photocell
     UDD-AM= Silver Arm Mount Kit
     UDD-AMD= Dark Bronze Arm Mount Kit
OPTIONS
Dark Bronze Arm Mount Silver Arm Mount
*3000K option available. Please call sales.
**For custom colors, please call sales.
PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FIXTURE TYPE:
NOTES:
DLC 5.0
Item 1
GENERATION 3
10643 W. Airport Boulevard, Suite #400        |        Houston, Texas        |        713-389-5680        |        sales@slgus.com
©2021 Spring Lighting Group. All Rights Reserved. FFG3.21.03
Due to continuous product improvements, specification and/or equipment updates may change without notice.
The FF Flat Flood Light Series Gen 3 comes in two sizes medium and large
with a wider range of lumens between 14,200 to 50,000. This versatile
luminaire features a true wide flood light lens for superior target illumination,
uniformity and spacing. This luminaire has different mounting options,
photocell, and motion sensors for efficiency and greater energy savings.
APPLICATIONS
Building Facades, Display Lighting, Landscaping, Security Lighting,
Parking Areas, Perimeter Lighting, Walkways, etc.
REPLACEMENT
FFM: 250W-400W MH
FFL: 750W-1000W MH
PERFORMANCE INFORMATION
SERIES NUMBER WATT LUMENS CCT
FFM 140 WFL G3 5K  100W 14,200 5000K
FFM 210 WFL G3 5K 150W 21,200 5000K
FFM 280 WFL G3 5K 200W 28,000 5000K
FFL 340 WFL G3 5K 240W 34,000 5000K
FFL 430 WFL G3 5K 300W 42,500 5000K
FFL 510 WFL G3 5K 350W 50,000 5000K
FF Flat Flood Light Series Gen 3
Page 1/8
FFM Medium
Images are shown for illustration purpose only.
ORDERING GUIDE           EXAMPLE: FFM 140 WFL G3 5K
Luminaire
Type